RS Used Oil Services, Inc.

SERVICE ORDER

No.

55969

25903 South Ridgeland Ave. Monee, Illinois 60449 (708) 534-9300 Fax: (708) 534-9400 EPA ID # ILR000103184 JS DOT # 758189

Location Performing Service

25903 S. Ridgeland Ave.

Monee, IL 60443 (708) 534-9300 EPA ID #ILR000103184 Date: 05/23/2011

Route #

Manifest # 00 813 29/7

Generator/Customer/Job Site: Name: CITY OF SOUTH BEND		Contract Name:		ITEM HO. 196 DORE & ASSOCIATES				
Address:	1100 PRAIRIE AVE	Address:		900 HARRY S TRUMAN PARKWAY				
City, State, Zip	SOUTH BEND IN 4886	City, State	e, Zip:	AY CITY	3 8 7 6735 A Phul	MI 48708		
Phone Numbe	Phone Nu	ımber:	609-681-2712					
Purchase Orde	613-220-7044 er Number:	Burner's	USEPA ID					
Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Total	Gross	Tare	Net		
	Non-Hazardous Used Oil Collected							
5,000	Non-Hazardous Oily Water							
	Non-Hazardous Contaminated Oil Colle	cted						
	Service Charge							
	Hourly Charge							
	Drum(s): Used Oil Filters							
	Drum(s): Non-Hazardous Solids/Liquids	s						
	On-Spec Used Oil Delivered				1977			
company and facility on the contained within non- Emergency Response I hereby certify that the corproperties exists and TSCA, 40 CFR 761.	escribed by the proper shipping name and are classified, pp le international and national government regulations, includ does not generate waste that would require submittals of a sed Oil Services, Inc. and submit all request forms. Dispos hazardous special waste collected in LA is subject to regulate Number: National 1-800-424-8802 T.N.R.C.C. 1-512-23 are above description is complete and accurate to the best of and that the waste is not designated a hazardous waste by the aya a late charge of 1% per month on any invoice, which is an it it becomes necessary to initiate legal proceedings to collaboration.	and applicable state regul Special Waste Disposal F al of such materials will b ation by the LA DEQ unde 19-1000 f my knowledge and abilit ne USEPA or any state ag	ations. Thereby Request Form. e performed upour er LAC Gov. Cha y to determine to gency pursuant to	r certify that to the be Additionally, upon gon approval of RS U apter 41, Subpart C. that no deliberate or to the RCRA of 1976	est of our kneenerating su sed Oil Sen willful omiss or contains	iowledge, this ich wastes, we will vices, Inc. Used oil ich wastes, we will vices, Inc. Used oil ich wastes, Inc. Used oil		
Arrival Time:	· 20 Am Begin Loading:	End Loadi	ng:	Depa	Date	ÇS		
Remarks:					-			
ARGE VAC		Next Service Date: Oi	11	Filter_				
Silver Hame	! Petry	Driver Signatur		and 4	Eli	and garages		
Office Use Onl	y ved From Customer Yes No (To Be Invoice	Office Use O	niy /		J			
Amount	Check Cash	Amount		Check	Cash	Credit Card		
REmoy!	ED FROM TANK #	STOMER						

Please print or type. (Form designed for use on elite (12-pitch) typewriter.) Form Approved. OMB No. 2050-0039													
1	W	FORM HAZARDOUS ASTE MANIFEST	Generator ID Number		opport	3. Emergency Response		00	Tracking Numb 8132	er	JJK		
	5. Generator's Name and Mailing Address Generator's Site Address (if different than mailing address) Generator's Phone: Generator's Phone: U.S. EPA ID Number												
		RS Used Oil Sen		ILR000103184									
	7. Tra									S. EPA ID Number			
	8 Do	Designated Facility Name and Site Address U.S. EPA ID Number									er i sepelies		
		INCERN WATERS INC 1408 GATUN DRIVE CRITTITH, IN 48319 219 077,4545											
		ty's Phone:	on (including Proper Shipping Na	uma Hazard Class ID Number		10. Contair		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	1 1				
15 B	9a. HM	and Packing Group (if		inte, Flazard Class, ID Northber,		No.	Type	11. Total Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13. Waste C	odes		
GENERATOR -		1. <u>(mark) mark</u>	THE STATE OF	The same and the same of the same and the same same and the same and t		001	ilian See	5	6				
IN.		1100 115.238500S 2.	Containmented Liquids			San Aug 1		2000	G		2019		
9		2007 700.0						zapo protesponijeno pro Pro sapranije					
		3.				4223989	77	or sweether A	G	State of the State	er leggles		
								e da est a com Session	grave had arr				
						7.00	11	20.00	G		a green		
e e		4.								6 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)			
Ц				Contragalism (Security)	1000								
	14. S	pecial Handling Instruction	ns and Additional Information										
		TRANSPORTER# UPW0758183-IL											
		15. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name, and are classified, packaged, marked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national governmental regulations. If export shipment and I am the Primary Exporter, I certify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the attached EPA Acknowledgment of Consent. I certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I am a large quantity generator) or (b) (if I am a small quantity generator) is true.								ackaged, rimary			
		rator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty	ped Name	cadem	Signa		يدار	77 - 27 - 28 -			Day Year		
1	16. In	ternational Shipments	Import to U.S.	У Г	Export from U.S	S. Port of en	try/exit	es escalas francia	and the second second	1-0 le	S 133		
≧ ~	a residence	sporter signature (for expo	rts only):	# FEET TO THE PERSON OF THE PE	a Export from 6.	Date leavi			114000000000000000000000000000000000000	2.5	A12 (07 1) 43		
RTE	Charles of the Control of the Control	ansporter Acknowledgmer porter 1 Printed/Typed Na		N Transport	Signa	ature ///	denas ne	771	fire a	Month [Day Year		
SPO	0.999	of the Statement of	Lock 1	etry		ALC.	lane	$\mathcal{A}(\mathcal{A})$	tota	05 E	3 111		
TRANSPORTER INT'L	Trans	porter 2 Printed/Typed Na	me		Signa I	ature 📝	U	(Month I	Day Year		
<u>⊢</u>	18. Di	screpancy			10000	# 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					Mary St. W.		
n de	18a. D	Discrepancy Indication Sp.	ace Quantity	Туре		Residue		Partial Re	jection	Full	Rejection		
≥	18b. A	b. Alternate Facility (or Generator) Manifest Reference Number: U.S. EPA ID Number							and the second				
ACIE.		narthmanica (dascertises and 12 government organical) accompa- To manifest the 2 To before a six membrates in represent the second organical accompanies and companies of the second organical accompanies and the second organical accompanies are accompanies and accompanies are accompanies and accompanies are accompanies and accompanies are accompanies and accompanies											
ED F		lility's Phone: Signature of Alternate Facility (or Generator)							Month	Day Year			
SNATED FACILITY			ardous Waste Report Management Method Codes (i.e., codes for hezardous waste treatment, disposal, and recycling systems)										
در	1.	aca dous music (report m	2.	TO TIBLE IOUS WASIE LEE	3.	and recycling systems)	* (1978)	4.		en Conse	e Le Marria		
1	20. D	esignated Excility Owner	or Operator: Cortification of reserving	nt of Harris Marketine according	ad by the man's	et avoant op neted in II	n 18a		8 18 4 18 N	5 0 6 10 p 36 00			
	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Designated Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of Mazardous materials covered by the manifest except as noted in Item 18a Signature Month Day Yeal								Day Year			
1						The section	brussin same			1.1			